
 

 

 

 
 

Australian Decorative and Fine Arts Society Canberra Incorporated, trading as ArtsNational Canberra 

ARTSNATIONAL CANBERRA  —  2026 LECTURE AND SIM PROGRAM  

Tuesday 10 February Libby MELZER  
Conservation of the Australian Copy of the Magna Carta 

Tuesday 10 March Susan KAY-WILLIAMS 
Imperial Purple to Marie-Antoinette’s Fleas:  
The Colourful History of Textiles to the 18th Century 

Wednesday 29 April  * 40th Anniversary Event — The Red Shed 

John Cardiff Close, ACTON at 10.00 am  

 Trunk Treasures and Morning Tea 

Tuesday 19 May    Zara FLEMING 

Journey Across the Himalayas 

Wednesday 20 May * SIM — 25 Forster Crescent, Yarralumla at 10.00 am  

 Zara FLEMING 

Buddhism and the Sacred Art of Tibet 

Tuesday 16 June    Paul BRUNTON 
The Art Work and Handwritten Journals of the First Fleeters 

Tuesday 14 July Charlie HALL 
Florence and the Birth of the Italian Renaissance 

Wednesday 15 July * SIM — 25 Forster Crescent, Yarralumla at 10.00 am 
 Charlie HALL 

Renaissance Rivals: How Competition Between Leonardo, 

Michelangelo and Raphael Provided the Fuel that Drove 

the Italian Renaissance 

Tuesday 18 August Tessa BOASE 
Fashion, Feathers and Feminism: Women’s Fight for Change 

Tuesday 15 September Mariska BEEKENKAMP-WLADIMIROFF 

The Dutch Golden Age in Six Paintings 

Tuesday 20 October Graham JONES 

The Art of State Ceremonial Music 

Monday 7 December AGM/ * Christmas Party 

*   These events attract a separate fee  


